Tekniske specifikationer

Film

Maks. film bredde
Maks. film diameter
Pose bredde

Produkt lzengde
Produkt bredde
Produkt hgjde
Kapacitet
Indferselstransportband
Udfarselstransportband
Forbrug

Lufttryk

Maskin dimensioner

Veegt

AHM 450

PP, lamineret film og kold svejsningsmateriale

500 mm

350 mm

10 - 220 mm

60 - 600 mm

10 - 180 mm

1-80 mm

Op til 120/time

1500 mm

1000 mm

3500 W

7 bar

3350 x 710 x 1650 mm

380 kg

AHM 450E

PP, lamineret film og kold svejsningsmateriale

520 mm

350 mm

10 - 220 mm

60 - 600 mm

20 -220 mm

1-100 mm

Op til 150/time

1500 mm

1000 mm

3500 W

7 bar

3225 x 890 x 1800 mm

550 kg

Genpack/@

AHM 550E

PP, lamineret film og kold svejsningsmateriale
600 mm

350 mm

10 - 250 mm

60 - 600 mm

10 - 250 mm

1-120 mm

Op til 150/time

2000 mm

1000 mm

5000 W

7 bar

3850 x 1300 x 1730 mm

750 kg




